(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Main info

Name /Surname: =~ Sergei Kocherin

Position applied for: 2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet
3rd Officer AHTS
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 18.09.1986 Russia
Phones: | +79009110011 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | kocherinsergei.v@gmail.com City: Russia/Arkhangelsk
Messenger: = WhatsApp Home address:
English level: | Good Closest airport:
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0533500 14.05.2021 Russia 13.05.2026
International passport 764162375 23.03.2021 Russia 23.03.2031
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator / Watch officer
Professional license LED205294370 14.12.2021 Russia 21.10.2026
Endorsement 14.12.2021 21.10.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/327128/

Basic Safety Training
Ship Security Officer
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Proficiency in Survival
Craft and Rescue Boats
other than Fast Rescue

Boats

Radar Observation and
Plotting

Training Course on
Radiation Protection

Steel Wire Rope Socket
Termination

Drug/Alcohol Test

Seafarers Identity
Document

Medical Fitness Certificate
(Belgium)

Yellow Fever Vaccination

Cyprus

Cyprus

620-293/21-04C

634-328/21-02C

ARH208041287

RE00209024

624-298/21-01C

627-340/21-03C

602-326/21-01C

603-333/21-01C

622-295/21-04C

603-305/21-01C

HVL/ANLRPC-
BT02/021/09/24

EN-13411

014406

RUS0533500

19.24

Endorsement COC and
GMDSS

Seamans Book

21.10.2021

25.11.2021

23.01.2024

14.03.2024

29.10.2021

09.12.2021

23.11.2021

03.12.2021

22.10.2021

02.11.2021

23.09.2024

02.05.2019

19.02.2025

14.05.2021

25.01.2024

01.11.2022

RE00209024

CY349137

Russia
Russia
Russia
Cyprus
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Nigeria

Netherlands

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

14.03.2024

09.11.2022

21.10.2026

25.11.2026

21.10.2026

21.10.2026

29.10.2026

09.12.2026

23.11.2026

03.12.2026

22.10.2026

02.11.2026

19.02.2026

13.05.2026

25.01.2026

01.11.2032

21.10.2026

08.11.2032



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

DUKE Il / Cyprus

Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.
Chevron company project in Nigeria.

DUKE Il / Cyprus

Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.
Chevron company project in Nigeria.

DUKE Il / Cyprus

Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.
Chevron company project in Nigeria.

DUKE Il / Cyprus

Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.
Chevron company project in Nigeria.

DUKE Il / Cyprus

AHTS /600

AHTS /600

AHTS /600

AHTS /600

AHTS /600

02.09.2024 -
21.12.2024

04.02.2024 -
15.05.2024

05.08.2023 -
13.11.2023

18.01.2023 -
03.05.2023

01.06.2022 -
12.10.2022

Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations. WW.

DUKE Il / Cyprus

AHTS /600

05.02.2022 -
01.06.2022

Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations. WW.

Eyes color: Grey-green

Maritime education:

Height: 178

Weight: 80

University of Maritime and

Probus Mare
Marine Ltd

Probus Mare
Marine Ltd

Probus Mare
Marine Ltd

Probus Mare
Marine Ltd

Probus Mare
Marine Ltd

Probus Mare
Marine Ltd

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 42

Inland Shipping

Speciality: = Navigator

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Kocherina Elena

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

I have experience working

as a boatswain on AHTS

Good

+79095535694



I have more than 10 years of experience in offshore fleet. | have repeatedly performed Towing operations (including ocean
towing), Rig Move Operations, Supply of drilling rigs, and have a lot of experience in Anchor Handling Operations. | have
worked on projects for Chevron company in Nigeria, «Nord Stream 2», «Arctic Gate» and many others. Worked with Pipe-
laying and Cable-laying Vessels. | am considering any suggestions. Please contact me. Best regards, Kocherin Sergei.



	CV
	Sergei Kocherin
	Navigator / Watch officer



