



(Application Form)

## Sergei Kocherin

Certified for: Navigator / Watch officer

Crewell ID: 327128



	Main info				
Name / Surname:	Sergei Kocherin				
Position applied for:	2nd Officer 3rd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Offshore fleet		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	18.09.1986 Russia		
Phones:	+79009110011	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	kocherinsergei.v@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Russia/Arkhangelsk		
Messenger:	WhatsApp	Home address:			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	RUS 0533500	14.05.2021	Russia	13.05.2026	
International passport	764162375	23.03.2021	Russia	23.03.2031	

Diplomas					
Title of document	t No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Navigator / Watch officer				
Professional license	LED205294370	14.12.2021	Russia	21.10.2026	
Endorsement		14.12.2021		21.10.2026	

	Certifi	icates	

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	620-293/21-04C	21.10.2021	Russia	21.10.2026
Ship Security Officer	634-328/21-02C	25.11.2021	Russia	25.11.2026
GMDSS Operator	ARH208041287	23.01.2024	Russia	21.10.2026
GMDSS Endorsement	RE00209024	14.03.2024	Cyprus	21.10.2026
Advanced Fire Fighting	624-298/21-01C	29.10.2021	Russia	29.10.2026
Medical First Aid	627-340/21-03C	09.12.2021	Russia	09.12.2026
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	602-326/21-01C	23.11.2021	Russia	23.11.2026
ECDIS	603-333/21-01C	03.12.2021	Russia	03.12.2026
Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats other than Fast Rescue Boats	622-295/21-04C	22.10.2021	Russia	22.10.2026
Radar Observation and Plotting	603-305/21-01C	02.11.2021	Russia	02.11.2026
Training Course on Radiation Protection	HVL/ANLRPC- BT02/021/09/24	23.09.2024	Nigeria	
Steel Wire Rope Socket Termination	EN-13411	02.05.2019	Netherlands	

Medical certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Drug/Alcohol Test	014406	19.02.2025	Russia	19.02.2026	
Seafarers Identity Document	RUS0533500	14.05.2021	Russia	13.05.2026	
Medical Fitness Certificate (Belgium)	19.24	25.01.2024	Russia	25.01.2026	
Yellow Fever Vaccination		01.11.2022	Russia	01.11.2032	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Cyprus	Endorsement COC and GMDSS	RE00209024	14.03.2024	21.10.2026		
Cyprus	Seamans Book	CY349137	09.11.2022	08.11.2032		

Sea service (last 5 years)

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
	DUKE II / Cyprus	AHTS / 600		02.09.2024 - 21.12.2024	Probus Mare
2na Officer	2nd Officer  Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.  Chevron company project in Nigeria.				
2nd Officer	DUKE II / Cyprus	AHTS / 600		04.02.2024 - 15.05.2024	Probus Mare
2nd Officer	Rig Move Operations Che	/ Towing operatio		ing Operations.	Marine Ltd
2nd Officer	DUKE II / Cyprus	AHTS / 600		05.08.2023 - 13.11.2023	Probus Mare
Zna Onicei	Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.  Chevron company project in Nigeria.				Marine Ltd
	DUKE II / Cyprus	AHTS / 600		18.01.2023 - 03.05.2023	Probus Mare
2nd Officer	Rig Move Operations / Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations.  Chevron company project in Nigeria.				Marine Ltd
2nd Officer	DUKE II / Cyprus	AHTS / 600		01.06.2022 - 12.10.2022	Probus Mare Marine Ltd
	Towing operations / Anchor Handling Operations. WW.			Marine Liu	
2nd Officer	DUKE II / Cyprus	AHTS / 600		05.02.2022 - 01.06.2022	Probus Mare Marine Ltd
	Towing opera	ations / Anchor Ha	andling Operations	s. WW.	Marine Ltd

Biometrics					
Sex: male	Height: 178	Overall size: M			
Eyes color: Grey-green	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 42			

Additional info					
Maritime education:	University of Maritime and Inland Shipping  Additional skills:  I have experie as a boatswain				
Speciality:	Navigator	Knowledge of other languages:	Good		
	Next	of Kin			
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+79095535694		
Kin name, Surname:	Kocherina Elena	Kin address:			

## Notes

I have more than 10 years of experience in offshore fleet. I have repeatedly performed Towing operations (including ocean towing), Rig Move Operations, Supply of drilling rigs, and have a lot of experience in Anchor Handling Operations. I have worked on projects for Chevron company in Nigeria, «Nord Stream 2», «Arctic Gate» and many others. Worked with Pipelaying and Cable-laying Vessels. I am considering any suggestions. Please contact me. Best regards, Kocherin Sergei.